OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 21/11/2023

A.Kovolou, Mp. Ow. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

122/23i
109/22i
500/22i
166/23i
326/23i
386/23i
478/23i
346/23i
6/23i

Awtpodn

Ap. Yn6Beong

Napatnpnoslg

334/21
168/22i
8/23i
80/23i
276/23i
36/23i

64/22i
4/22i

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 21/11/2023

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
Awtpodn
Ap. YoBeong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 21/11/2023

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YOOBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
488/23i 18/22i
164/23i 74/22i
50/22i
Awtpodn
Ap. Yn6Beong Napatnpnoslg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg

16/23i

YwoBeoia




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO TPITH 21/11/2023

Z. NeodUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva

Neplovotakég Aladopeg
Ap. YGBeong Napatnpnoslg Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnoslg
397/23i 32/23i
Awtpodn
Ap. YoBeong Napatnpnoslg
251/23i
131/23i Fevikég ALTAOELG
223/22i Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




